00
[ &)
/] 190')
Mannschaftswertun Heim
9/5/18 Wildschiitz Aue
10/10/18 Balker Sges. 07 |
10/17/18 Balker Sges. 07 |
11/14/18 Balker Sges. 07 |
11/28/18 Ohligser SG llI
12/4/18 Post SV Velbert

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung
Wettkampf Nr.

Tomkowski, Jeanette
Medek, Melanie
Hackel, Jan-Philipp
Brandtner, Thomas
StrauB, Michael
lllian, Niklas (Ersatz)

Balker Sges. 07 |

1 2
369 360
357 371
376 383
350 347

Bezirksliga 2018

366
374
386
353

Disziplin: Luftgewehr

365
369
385
349
363

Gast

Balker Sges. 07 |
Hohscheider SV
Remscheider SV Il
HSV Neviges
Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |

5 6
367 365
380 368
378 383
366 360

E-Punkte

2:
4:
6:
2:
5:
4:

19:

N = A ON b

17

Beste 4

1.467
1.494
1.537
1.429

N NONNO

M-Punkte

o O NOoO oON

]

366,75
373,50
384,25
357,25

E-Punkte

N =N O DD

19

A OO O NN

17

M-Punkte
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
0 2
6 6

Stand: 12.12.18



